FEBRUARY MENU FEATURES

February 8th-SuperBowl Theme Lunch ¥
February 9th-Chinese New Year Theme Lunch
February 14th- Valentine’s Day Treat

Thursday, Feb. 1

Breakfast
Glazed Donut Pull Apart
(V/H)

Lunch
Doritos Walking Taco
Hummus Platter

Friday, Feb. 2

Breakfast
Mini Pancakes(V/H)

Lunch
2Cheese Grilled
Cheese(V/H)
Tomato Soup

February 16th- Breakfast for Lunch - Elote Corn Caprese Spinach Salad
Peach Cup Craisins
Monday, Feb 5 Tuesday, Feb 6 Wednesday, Feb. 7 Thursday, Feb 8 Friday, Feb. 9
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Apple Cinnamon Texas Breakfast Breakiast Cinnamon Crumb Loaf Cinnamon Toast Crunch
Toast(V/H) Mini Waffles(V/H) Donut Holes(V/H) (V/H) Pastry(V/H)
Lunch
Lunch Lunch Mandarin Chicken with

Hot Dog on Bun
Warm Vegetarian Baked
Beans
Applesauce Cup

Lunch
Cheese Ravioli with
Garlic Knot(V/H)
Glazed Carrots
Strawberry Cup

Lunch
Personal Pan Pizza(V/H)
Mixed Vegetables
Side Garden Salad
Chilled Pears

Boneless Chicken Wings
with Heartzel Pretzels
Buffalo Chicken Salad

Waffle Fries
Fruit Icy
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Chow Mein Noodles &
Dinner Roll
Mixed Vegetables
Pineapple & Mandari
Oranges

Monday, Feb. 12

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Feb. 13

Breakfast
Cereal with Graham(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Cheesy Broccoli Florets

Dried Cherries

Wednesday, Feb. 14

Breakfast
Mini Bagels & Waffle
Snaps (V/H)

Lunch

Cheese Pizza(V/H)

Cottage Cheese & Fruit

Platter

Steamed Carrots

Strawberry Cup

Thursday, Feb. 15

Breakfast
Cereal Blast
Waffles(V/H)

Lunch
Honey Lime Chicken
Nachos with Brown Rice
Golden Corn
Mexi Fiesta Salad
Peach Cup
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Friday, Feb. 16

Breakfast
Mini Cinnis (V/H)

Lunch
Pancake Bowl with
Yogurt & Chicken

Sausage
Tater Tots
Fruit Juice

AVAILABLE DAILY
BREAKFAST
CEREAL/CEREAL BAR
(V/H)
YOGURT (V/H)
CRUNCHMANIA (V/H)
100% JUICE
ASSORTED FRUIT
MILK

LUNCH
PBJ MEAL (V/H)
GRILLED CHEESE (V/H)
CHEESE SANDWICH (V/H)
DAIRY LUNCHABLE (V/H)
ASSORTED SALADS
SANDWICH OF THE DAY
ASSORTED FRESH FRUIT
CARROTEENIES
FRESH VEGGIE CUP
ASSORTED HUMMUS
MILK

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved

Menu subject to Change. This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.
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